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Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard 
 

1) Matthew Natarov & Michal Buchatsky     Toronto 
2) Boris Barron & Dayana Nikon     Concord 
3) Adam Budziak & Jackie Ozimek      Etobicoke 
4) Dima Simakov & Etti Ayzenberg     Concord 
5) Bill Kwan & Carol Lioubomirskaia     Thornhill   
6) Scott Robinson & Brianna Albano     Welland 
 

Junior Pre-Bronze Standard 
 
1) Ivan Vorobyov & Anna Miadzvedzeva    Mississauga 
2) Rony Yakhnin & Rose Khotianov,     North York 

 
Adult Pre-Bronze Standard 

  
1) Chris Rizzo & Denise LaViolette     Belleville 
2) Mark Woo & Peggy Lau      Toronto 
3) Sebastien & Regine Wan      Toronto 
 

Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin 
 

1) Maxim Barron & Sabrina Flisfederer     Concord 
2) Misha Rubezin & Shirel Lerman     Concord 
 

Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin 
 
1) Boris Barron & Dayana Nikon     Concord  
2) Patryk Kasperski & Melissa Stolarz     Mississauga 
3) Dawid Walenciej & Ewelina Siemaszko    Mississauga 
4) Piotr Adamus & Pamela Blaszczak     Mississauga 
5) Filip Harasimowicz & Anna Swierzbinska    Mississauga 
6) Scott Robsinson & Brianna Albano     Welland   
 

Juvenile I & II Pre-Bronze Latin 
 

1) William Yan & Shelly Futerman     Toronto 
2) Boris Barron & Dayana Nikon     Concord  
3) Patryk Kasperski & Melissa Stolarz     Mississauga 
4) Dawid Walenciej & Ewelina Siemaszko    Mississauga 
5) Maxim Barron & Sabrina Flisfederer     Concord 
6) Misha Rubezin & Shirel Lerman     Concord 
7) Piotr Adamus & Pamela Blaszczak     Mississauga 
SF Filip Harasimowicz & Anna Swierzbinska    Mississauga 

 
 



Junior I Pre-Bronze Latin 
 

1) Szymon Dziurkiewicz & Jessika Drozd    Mississauga 
2) Piotr Kot & Ella Pawlica      Mississauga 
3) Artur Draus & Michelle Mierzwa,     Mississauga 
4) Patryk Gruca & Nicole Czachor     Mississauga 
5) Kamil Kurek & Ella Buczkowska     Mississauga 
  

Junior II Pre-Bronze Latin 
 

1) Alexander Harasimowicz & Joanna Kapuscinska   Mississauga 
2) Michal Nasarzewski & Kinga Kozibroda    Mississauga 

 
Junior I & II Pre-Bronze Latin 

 
1) Artur Draus & Michelle Mierzwa     Mississauga 
2) Patryk Gruca & Nicole Czachor     Mississauga 
3) Michal Nasarzewski & Kinga Kozibroda    Mississauga 
4) Szymon Dziurkiewicz & Jessika Drozd    Mississauga 
5) Kamil Kurek & Ella Buczkowska     Mississauga 
6) Alexander Harasimowicz & Joanna Kapuscinska   Mississauga 
7) Piotr Kot & Ella Pawlica      Mississauga 
 

Senior I Pre-Bronze Latin 
 

1) Chris Rizzo & Denise LaViolette     Belleville 
 

Juvenile Bronze Standard 
 
1) Ugnius Vaidila & Masha Zotolokina     Vaughan 
2) Filip Szwiec & Nicole Stasi      Mississauga 
 

Junior Bronze Standard 
 

 1) Brandon Stasi & Wiktoria Szwiec,      Mississauga 
 

Adult Bronze Standard 
 

1) Liao Lian Jiang & Lina Yu      Markham 
2) Eric Cheng & Chuling Wong      Burlington 
3) Chris Rizzo & Denise LaViolette     Belleville 
4) Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 
5) Gordon & Joan Framst      Guelph 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Senior I Bronze Standard 
 

1) Liao Lian Jiang & Lina Yu      Markham 
2) Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 
3) Eric Cheng & Chuling Wong      Burlington 
4) Chris Rizzo & Denise LaViolette     Belleville 
5) Gordon & Joan Framst      Guelph 

 
Juvenile I Bronze Latin 

 
1) Bill Kwan & Carol Liobomirskaia     Thornhill 

 
Juvenile II Bronze Latin 

 
1) Simon Falk & Anna Kurdina      Concord 
2)       Rafal Zlotnik & Natalia Michenko     Mississauga 

 
Juvenile I & II Bronze Latin 

 
1) Bill Kwan & Carol Liobomirskaia     Thornhill 
2) Simon Falk & Anna Kurdina      Concord 
3) Rafal Zlotnik & Natalia Michenko     Mississauga 

 
Junior I Bronze Latin 

 
1) Sebastian Mocny & Emillia Piskorska    Mississauga 
2) Kamil Zlotnik & Katarzyna Rafalont     Mississauga 
3) Wiktor Sniatowski & Paulina Ziomek    Etobicoke 
4) Mateusz Ziomek & Wioletta Dyczko     Etobicoke 
5) Krzysztof Markiewicz & Klaudia Jasek    Mississauga 
 

Junior II Bronze Latin 
 
1)     Konrad Draus & Diana Aucoin     Etobicoke 

 
Junior I & II Bronze Latin 

 
1) Konrad Draus & Diana Aucoin     Etobicoke 
2) Kamil Zlotnik & Katarzyna Rafalont     Mississauga 
3) Aleksandar Bojic & Mariya Zekel     Toronto  
4) Sebastian Mocny & Emillia Piskorska    Mississauga 
5) Wiktor Sniatowski & Paulina Ziomek    Etobicoke 
SF Mateusz Ziomek & Wioletta Dyczko     Etobicoke 
SF Krzysztof Markiewicz & Klaudia Jasek    Mississauga 
SF Ivan Vorobyov & Anna Miadzvedzeva    Concord 
 
 

 
 



Adult Bronze Latin 
 

1)   Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania  
2) Eric Berg & Martha Hucyd      Pittsburgh,Pennsylvania 
3) Sebastien & Regine Wan      Toronto   
4) Steven  & Laura Machado      Mississauga 
    

Senior I Bronze Latin 
 
1) Eric Berg & Martha Hucyd      Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 
2) Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 

 
Juvenile Silver Standard 

 
1) Shawn Potapovskai & Anastasia Soboreva    Thornhill 

 
Junior Silver Standard 

 
1) Arthur Iakoubov & Avital Yakoubov     Thornhill 
 

Adult Silver Standard 
 

1) Robert & Gertrude Yeats      Toronto 
2) Yuri Grinev & Nataliya Gasenko     Toronto 
3) Jerry O’Connor & Beth Yawger     Bethel Park, Penn 
4) Colin Ashton & Stella Chan      Stouffeville 
5) Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 

 
Senior I Silver Standard 

 
1) Robert & Gertrude Yeats      Toronto 
2) Jerry O’Connor & Beth Yawger     Bethel Park, Penn 
3) Yuri Grinev & Nataliya Gasenko     Toronto 
4) Colin Ashton & Stella Chan      Stouffeville 
5) Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 
6) Gordon & Joan Framst      Guelph 
   

Juvenile I Silver Latin 
 

1) Yakov Korenev & Rene Musa     Concord 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Juvenile II Silver Latin 
 

 1) Adam Budziak & Jackie Ozimek     Etobicoke 
  2) Dima Simakov & Etti Ayzenberg     Concord 
  3) Daniel Arkadiev & Anna Dmitrieva     Concord 
4)      Shawn Potapovskai & Anastasia Soboreva    Toronto 
5) Matthew Natarov & Michal Buchatsky    Toronto 

  6) Oskar Gajda & Valeria Tarasova     Richmond Hill 
  7) Gaby Abramovich & Karin Levitin     Toronto 
 

Juvenile I & II Silver Latin 
 

1) Dima Simakov & Etti Ayzenberg     Concord 
2) Oskar Gajda & Valeria Tarasova     Richmond Hill 
3) Yakov Korenev & Rene Musa     Concord 
4) Daniel Arkadiev & Anna Dmitrieva     Concord 
5) Adam Budziak & Jackie Ozimek     Etobicoke 
6) Matthew Natarov & Michal Buchatsky    Toronto 
7) Shawn Potapovskai & Anastasia Soboreva    Toronto 
SF Gaby Abramovich & Karin Levitin     Toronto 
 

Junior I Silver Latin 
 
1) Brian Kotwas & Klaudia Bialek     Mississauga 
2) Karol Marcinkiewicz & Magda Kostka    Mississauga 

 
Junior II Silver Latin 

 
1) Piotr Prelich & Karolina Siwek     Mississauga 
2) Michel Frymus & Natalia Motyka     Mississauga 
3) Martin Kapuscinski & Wioleta Braun    Brampton 
4) Arthur Iakoubov & Avital Yakoubov     Thornhill 
5) Rony Yakhnin & Rose Khotianov     North York 
6) Jacek Balaga & Anna Prelich      Mississauga 
 

Junior I & II Silver Latin 
 

1) Arthur Iakoubov & Avital Yakoubov     Thornhill 
2) Piotr Prelich & Karolina Siwek     Mississauga 
3) Brian Kotwas & Klaudia Bialek     Mississauga 
4) Michel Frymus & Natalia Motyka     Mississauga 
5) Martin Kapuscinski & Wioleta Braun    Brampton  
6) Jacek Balaga & Anna Prelich      Mississauga  
SF Karol Marcinkiewicz & Magda Kostka    Mississauga 
SF Rony Yakhnin & Rose Khotianov     North York 

 
 
 
 
 



Youth Silver Latin 
  

1) Dawid Wrobel & Karolina Janiec     Mississauga 
2)  Igor Tsemokh & Carmen Voda     Richmond Hill 
3) Michal Kot & Elizbieta Poniatowska     Mississauga 
4) Grzegorz Budziak & Kinga Jasek     Mississauga 
 

Adult Silver Latin 
 
1) Robert & Gertrude Yeats      Toronto 
2) Daniel Grima & Mika Shave      Etobicoke  
3) Igor Tsemokh & Carmen Voda     Richmond Hill 
4) Darren O’Shaughnessy & Doriana Cabeceiras   Ottawa  
5) Dawid Wrobel & Karolina Janiec     Mississauga  
6) Paul Brown & Cathie Penalagan     London 
SF Michal Kot & Elizbieta Poniatowska     Mississauga 
SF Grzegorz Budziak & Kinga Jasek     Mississauga 
SF Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 
SF Eric Berg & Martha Hucyd      Pittsburgh, Pennyslvania 
 

Senior I Silver Latin 
   
1) Robert & Gertrude Yeats      Toronto 
2) Darren O’Shaughnessy & Doriana Cabeceiras   Ottawa  
3) Paul Brown & Cathie Penalagan     London 
4) Joseph & Luanne O’Brien      Export, Pennsylvania 
5) Colin Ashton & Stella Chan      Stouffeville 
6) Eric Berg & Martha Hucyd      Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 
DQ  Yuri Grinev & Nataliya Gasenko     Toronto 
 

Junior Gold Standard 
 
1) Ben Voloh & Olga Danilova      Thornhill 
2) Daniel Chvartsbourd & Rina Brandt     Thornhill 
3) Dmitry Nesterov & Eva Cicinyte     Thornhill 
 

Adult Gold  Standard 
 

1) Lawrence & Anh Chan      Toronto 
2) James Elson & Sharon Carton     Mississauga 
3) Stanislav Teresdchenko & Elina Katsman    Toronto 
4) Marshall Kramer & Jennifer Chan     Willowdale 
5) Stephen & Winnie Woo      Markham 
6) Ken & Jenny Leung       Richmond Hill 
7) Paul Brown & Cathie Penalagan     London 
SF Jerry O’Connor & Beth Yawger     Bethel Park, Penn 
SF Kim & Edith Lam       Mississauga 
SF Reginald & Rhonda Young      Burlington 
SF David Reddin & Marie Robinson     Toronto 
SF Stephen Bowdridge & Heather Fairbairn    Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
SF Mario & Mercy Patawaran      Scarborough 



 
Senior I Gold  Standard 

 
1) Stanislav Teresdchenko & Elina Katsman    Toronto 
2) Ken & Jenny Leung       Richmond Hill 
3) Marshall Kramer & Jennifer Chan     Willowdale  
4) Stephen & Winnie Woo      Markham 
5) Reginald & Rhonda Young      Burlington 
6) David Reddin & Marie Robinson     Toronto 
SF Jerry O’Connor & Beth Yawger     Bethel Park, Penn 
SF Kim & Edith Lam       Mississauga 
SF Stephen Bowdridge & Heather Fairbairn    Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
SF Paul Brown & Cathie Penalagan     London 
SF Mario & Mercy Patawaran      Scarborough 
 

Juvenile II Gold Latin 
 

1) Ugnius Vaidila & Masha Zotolokina     Vaughan 
2) Mark Rabinovich & Amanda Wzietek    Toronto 
3) Filip Szwiec & Nicole Stasi      Mississauga 

 
Juvenile I & II Gold Latin 

 
1) Filip Szwiec & Nicole Stasi      Mississauga 

 
Junior I Gold Latin 

 
1) Nourlan Gallyamov & Michelle Sandler    Toronto 
2) Kagan Simon & Jessica Swietoniowski    Vaughan  
3) Daniel Chvartsbourd & Rina Brandt     Thornhill 
4) Dmitry Nesterov & Eva Cicinyte     Thornhill 
5) Brandon Stasi & Wiktoria Swiec     Mississauga 
 

Junior II Gold Latin 
 
1) Ben Voloh & Olga Danilova      Thornhill 

 
Junior I & II Gold Latin 

 
1) Brandon Stasi & Witoria Swiec     Mississauga 
 

Junior Gold Star Latin 
 

1) Mark Boltiansky & Sarah Bakun     Toronto 
 

 
 
 
 



Youth Gold Latin 
 

1) Krzysztof Rafalont & Ariel Oziewiez     Mississauga 
2) Michel Draus & Magda Fialek     Mississauga 
3) Kamil Dyczko & Monika Buczkowska    Mississauga 
4) Artur Bialek & Larissa Dubica     Mississauga 
5) Eslaw Dobrowolski & Anna Ek     Mississauga 
6) Konstantin Doubov & Anastasia Shvets    Toronto   
SF Michal Kot & Elizbieta Poniatowska     Mississauga 
SF Dawid Wrobel & Karolina Janiec     Mississauga 
SF Patryk Kwasek & Aneta Rafacz     Mississauga 
SF Taras Pankov & Netta Untershats     Toronto 
 

Adult Gold Latin 
 

1) Krzysztof Rafalont & Ariel Oziewicz     Mississauga 
2) Michel Draus & Magda Fialek     Mississauga 
3) Kamil Dyczko & Monika Buczkowska    Mississauga 
4) Lawrence & Anh Chan      Toronto 
5) Artur Bialek & Larissa Dubica     Mississauga 
6) Konstantin Doubov & Anastasia Shvets    Toronto 
SF Michal Kot & Elizbieta Poniatowska     Mississauga 
SF Dawid Wrobel & Karolina Janiec     Mississauga 
SF Patryk Kwasek & Aneta Rafacz     Mississauga 
SF Eslaw Dobrowolski & Anna Ek     Mississauga 

 
Senior I Gold Latin 

 
1) Colin Ashton & Stella Chan      Stouffeville 
 

Juvenile Pre-Championship Standard 
 
1) Winson Tam & Anna Kus      North York 

 
Junior Pre-Championship Standard 

 
1) David Patrick Rucinski & Ella Nusenbaum    Mississauga 

 
Youth Pre-Championship Standard 

 
1) David Jimenez & Alexandra Plaza      Toronto 

 
Adult Pre-Championship Standard 

 
1) Nixon Wu & Candy Leung      Scarborough  
2) Brenton Mitchell & Stavrula Giannoulis    Halifax N.S  
3) Lionel Felix & Anabeth de Castro     Concord  
4) Stephen & Betty Kwong      Richmond Hill 
5) Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant     Guelph 



Senior I Pre-Championship Standard 
 
1) John Kotlet & Carol Sutter      Rochester, N.Y. 
2) Lionel Felix & Anabeth de Castro     Concord 
3) Stephen & Betty Kwong      Richmond Hill 
4) Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant     Guelph 
5) Wayne & Sheila Jackson      Unionville 
6) Edward & Jo-Cy Lee       Willowdale 
7) Stephen Bowdridge & Heather Fairbairn    Dartmouth, Nova Scotia 
 

Juvenile Pre-Championship Latin 
 

1) Winson Tam & Anna Kus      North York 
 

Junior Pre-Championship Latin 
 
1) Renaan Marants & Anna Zakharova     Concord 
2) Gary Askarov-Vaiman & Madelina Belova-Chezes   Thornhill 
3) Patrick Rucinski & Ella Nusenbaum     Mississauga 
4) Daniel Grya & Alexandra Mierzwa     Toronto 

 
Youth Pre-Championship Latin 

 
1) David Jimenez & Alexandra Plaza     Toronto 
2) Valentin Kolesnikov & Karen Kuznetsov    North York 
3) Christopher Au & Angel Leung     Toronto 

 
Adult Pre-Championship Latin 

 
1) Valentin Kolesnikov & Karen Kuznetsov    North York 
2) Adrian Syposz & Saida Valiyeva     Scarborough 
3) Christopher Au & Angel Leung     Toronto 
 

Juvenile Championship Standard 
 
1) Winson Tam & Anna Kus      North York 

 
Junior Championship Standard 

 
1) Alan Gilin & Anastasia Trutneva     Toronto 

 
 

Youth Championship Standard 
     
1) Anton Belyayev & Karolina Paliwoda    North York 
2) Anthony & Lilianna Berardocco     Welland 

 
 
 



Adult Championship Standard 
 

1) Anton Lebedev & Anna Borshch     Concord 
2) Brian Lundell & Kyla Ramsay     Toronto 
3) Brenton Mitchell & Stavrula Giannoulis    Halifax N.S. 
4) Nixon Wu & Candy Leung      Scarborough 

 
Senior I Championship Standard 

 
1) Philip & Kitty Lam       Markham 
2) Eugene Pirko & Susanne Vajcenfeld     Toronto 
3) John Kotlet & Carol Sutter      Rochester, N.Y. 
4) Tony Cheng & Gillian Chang      Richmond Hill 
5) Wayne & Sheila Jackson      Unionville 
 

Senior II Championship Standard 
 
1) Sunao Terado & Marion Foers     Mississauga 

 
Juvenile Championship Latin 

 
1) Winson Tam & Anna Kus      North York 
 

Junior Championship Latin 
 

1) Alan Gilin & Anastasia Trutneva     Thornhill 
  

Youth Championship Latin 
 

1) Natan Rositsan & Andra Vaidilaite     Toronto 
2) Anton Belyayev & Karolina Paliwoda    North York 
3) Anthony & Lilianna Berardocco     Welland 
 

Adult Championship Latin 
 

1) Natan Rositsan & Andra Vaidilaite     Toronto 
2) Kamil Studenny & Katya Trubina     North York 
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